www.turtleenviro.co.uk | Email: sales@turtleenviro.co.uk | Sales & Technical support: Tel. 0191 3036315
OVERVIEW
Vortiflo Flow Control Chambers are specifically designed for controlling the flow of storm water from large
volume attenuation systems, preventing downstream flooding during periods of heavy rainfall. All Vortiflo
units are designed in accordance to the requirements of DCG - Design & Construction Guidelines, to meet
client and site specifications and achieve the specified flow rate at the given head/height.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Vortiflo chambers are manufactured in two diameters -750mm and 1050mm, which both feature high strength

EN1401
 Pipework
Options
Twinwall
ØA ØB
D
Outlet
Invert
C
Inlet
Invert
H
Overall
Height
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
VFCC750/1.5 110 -160 150 - 225 750 870 1000 Optional 1500
VFCC750/2 110 -160 150 - 225 750 870 1500 Optional 2000
VFCC750/2.5 110 -160 150 - 225 750 870 2000 Optional 2500
VFCC750/3 110 -160 150 - 225 750 870 2500 Optional 3000
VFCC750/3.5 110 -160 150 - 225 750 870 3000 Optional 3500
VFCC1050/1.5 110 -160 150 - 450 1050 1190 1000 Optional 1500
VFCC1050/2 110 -160 150 - 450 1050 1190 1500 Optional 2000
VFCC1050/2.5 110 -160 150 - 450 1050 1190 2000 Optional 2500
VFCC1050/3 110 -160 150 - 450 1050 1190 2500 Optional 3000
VFCC1050/3.5 110 -160 150 - 450 1050 1190 3000 Optional 3500
Note: Deeper chambers are available.
.
  FEATURES & BENEFITS
■ One piece unit, delivered ready to install, reducing installation